
BERMULA 02/08/2021 JAM 12.00 TENGAHARI SEHINGGA 03/08/2021 JAM 12.00 

TENGAHARI 

BIL NAMA SYARIKAT NO.SEBUTHARGA NO.AKAUN 

1 DAIE MEGA ENTERPRISE SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 

2108030020 

2 KNK MARKETING ENTERPRISE SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 
 

2108030021 

3 NAN BUANG ENTERPRISE SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 
 

2108030022 

4 WL WANLIA ENTERPRISE SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 
 

2108030023 

5 DALIN CONSTRUCTION TRADING SH(P) 52/2021 
 

2108030024 

6 NAZRI BIN AB WAHAB 
 
 

SH(N) 20/2021 
 2108030025 

7 GEMENCHEH MAYA ENTERPRISE 
 

SH(N) 59/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 

2108030026 

8 ZNS TOKO ENTERPRISE 
 

SH(N) 20/2021 
 

2108030027 

9 FAHMI BERKAT ENTERPRISE 
 

SH(N) 20/2021 
2108030028 

10 
 
 

AURA IRDILA ENTERPRISE SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 

2108030029 

11 
 
 

IDX ENTERPRISE SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 

2108030030 

12 
 
 

DIKAMIZARIN ENTERPRISE SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 

2108030031 

13 
 
 

SEKATA RR ENTERPRISE SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 
 

2108030032 

14 JISNAZ ENT SH(P) 52/2021 
 

2108030033 

15 ICHI ENTERPRISE SH(P) 52/2021 
 

2108030034 
 
 



16 ILYAH ENTERPRISE SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 

2108030035 
 

17 SINAR ENTERPRISE SH(P) 52/2021 
 

2108030036 
 

18 ERMAN & AZIE ENTERPRISE SH(P) 52/2021 
 

2108030037 
 

19 NORAZ BAKTI ENTERPRISE SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 

2108030038 
 

20 AHMAD BIN HASSAN SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 

2108030039 
 

21 SHARULBANUN SH(P) 52/2021 
 

2108030040 
 

22 SYARIKAT YUSUF DAN KELUARGA SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 

2108030041 
 

23 TANJUNG WARISAN ENTERPRISE SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 
 

2108030042 
 

24 ZALI 1717 ENTERPRISE SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 
 

2108030043 
 

25 MZY UTARA RESOURCES SH(P) 52/2021 
 

2108030044 
 

26 GEMENCHEH INDAH ENTERPRISE SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 
 

2108030045 
 

27 NR HARAPAN ENTERPRISE SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 

2108030046 
 

 

 

 

 


